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      2. Lauf Klüsserath 2015 

 Platz Punkte Start Name Klasse 
 nummer 

1 200 Klein Thomas 
0417;34;>4 2 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:05:00 15:14:59 
 2 00:04:17 15:19:16 
 3 00:04:18 15:23:34 
 4 00:04:56 15:28:30 
 5 00:04:42 15:33:12 
 6 00:04:29 15:37:41 
 7 00:04:34 15:42:15 
 8 00:04:31 15:46:46 
 9 00:04:33 15:51:19 
 10 00:05:04 15:56:23 
 11 00:04:33 16:00:56 
 12 00:04:24 16:05:20 
 13 00:04:21 16:09:41 
 14 00:04:19 16:14:00 
 15 00:04:13 16:18:13 
 16 00:04:22 16:22:35 
 17 00:04:14 16:26:49 
 18 00:04:27 16:31:16 
 19 00:04:26 16:35:42 
 20 00:04:29 16:40:11 
 21 00:04:21 16:44:32 
 22 00:04:26 16:48:58 
 23 00:04:16 16:53:14 
 24 00:04:14 16:57:28 
 25 00:04:13 17:01:41 
 26 00:04:20 17:06:01 
 27 00:04:20 17:10:21 
 28 00:04:31 17:14:52 
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2 199 Koch Sebastian 
0417;36=96 54 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:05:03 15:15:02 
 2 00:04:27 15:19:29 
 3 00:04:48 15:24:17 
 4 00:04:52 15:29:09 
 5 00:04:32 15:33:41 
 6 00:04:27 15:38:08 
 7 00:04:29 15:42:37 
 8 00:04:39 15:47:16 
 9 00:04:29 15:51:45 
 10 00:04:52 15:56:37 
 11 00:04:20 16:00:57 
 12 00:04:26 16:05:23 
 13 00:04:11 16:09:34 
 14 00:04:11 16:13:45 
 15 00:04:24 16:18:09 
 16 00:04:22 16:22:31 
 17 00:04:12 16:26:43 
 18 00:04:30 16:31:13 
 19 00:04:21 16:35:34 
 20 00:04:33 16:40:07 
 21 00:04:20 16:44:27 
 22 00:04:29 16:48:56 
 23 00:04:14 16:53:10 
 24 00:04:24 16:57:34 
 25 00:04:23 17:01:57 
 26 00:04:25 17:06:22 
 27 00:04:19 17:10:41 
 28 00:04:21 17:15:02 

 

3 198 Pfeiffer Christian 
0417;371=9 70 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:04:52 15:14:51 
 2 00:04:29 15:19:20 
 3 00:04:50 15:24:10 
 4 00:04:44 15:28:54 
 5 00:04:29 15:33:23 
 6 00:04:39 15:38:02 
 7 00:04:32 15:42:34 
 8 00:04:39 15:47:13 
 9 00:04:32 15:51:45 
 10 00:04:34 15:56:19 
 11 00:04:31 16:00:50 
 12 00:04:31 16:05:21 
 13 00:04:32 16:09:53 
 14 00:04:28 16:14:21 
 15 00:04:26 16:18:47 
 16 00:04:30 16:23:17 
 17 00:04:24 16:27:41 
 18 00:04:34 16:32:15 
 19 00:04:28 16:36:43 
 20 00:04:32 16:41:15 
 21 00:04:38 16:45:53 
 22 00:04:23 16:50:16 
 23 00:04:29 16:54:45 
 24 00:04:36 16:59:21 
 25 00:04:59 17:04:20 
 26 00:04:47 17:09:07 
 27 00:04:36 17:13:43 
 28 00:04:35 17:18:18 
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4 197 Jahnen Thomas 
0417;:1:;1 27 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:04:46 15:14:45 
 2 00:04:14 15:18:59 
 3 00:04:15 15:23:14 
 4 00:06:44 15:29:58 
 5 00:04:37 15:34:35 
 6 00:04:40 15:39:15 

 7 00:04:26 15:43:41 
 8 00:04:36 15:48:17 
 9 00:04:35 15:52:52 
 10 00:04:33 15:57:25 
 11 00:04:28 16:01:53 
 12 00:04:15 16:06:08 
 13 00:04:22 16:10:30 
 14 00:04:28 16:14:58 
 15 00:04:26 16:19:24 
 16 00:04:49 16:24:13 
 17 00:04:27 16:28:40 
 18 00:04:30 16:33:10 
 19 00:04:39 16:37:49 
 20 00:04:27 16:42:16 
 21 00:04:27 16:46:43 
 22 00:04:27 16:51:10 
 23 00:04:54 16:56:04 
 24 00:04:27 17:00:31 
 25 00:04:28 17:04:59 
 26 00:04:47 17:09:46 
 27 00:04:23 17:14:09 
 28 00:04:25 17:18:34 

 

5 196 Gehlen Leon 
0417;9?8=1 60 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:05:33 15:15:32 
 2 00:04:41 15:20:13 
 3 00:04:34 15:24:47 
 4 00:05:19 15:30:06 
 5 00:05:03 15:35:09 
 6 00:04:49 15:39:58 
 7 00:04:46 15:44:44 
 8 00:04:44 15:49:28 
 9 00:04:48 15:54:16 
 10 00:04:36 15:58:52 
 11 00:04:57 16:03:49 
 12 00:04:49 16:08:38 
 13 00:04:35 16:13:13 
 14 00:04:21 16:17:34 
 15 00:04:34 16:22:08 
 16 00:04:26 16:26:34 
 17 00:04:33 16:31:07 
 18 00:04:33 16:35:40 
 19 00:04:35 16:40:15 
 20 00:04:30 16:44:45 
 21 00:04:34 16:49:19 
 22 00:04:23 16:53:42 
 23 00:04:16 16:57:58 
 24 00:04:38 17:02:36 
 25 00:04:20 17:06:56 
 26 00:04:22 17:11:18 
 27 00:04:54 17:16:12 
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6 195 Müller Alexander 
0417;327;5 25      Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:04:59 15:14:58 
 2 00:04:37 15:19:35 
 3 00:04:40 15:24:15 
 4 00:04:49 15:29:04 
 5 00:04:50 15:33:54 
 6 00:04:47 15:38:41 
 7 00:04:31 15:43:12 
 8 00:04:49 15:48:01 
 9 00:05:05 15:53:06 
 10 00:05:01 15:58:07 
 11 00:04:51 16:02:58 
 12 00:04:43 16:07:41 
 13 00:04:41 16:12:22 
 14 00:04:44 16:17:06 
 15 00:04:47 16:21:53 
 16 00:04:33 16:26:26 
 17 00:04:53 16:31:19 
 18 00:04:56 16:36:15 
 19 00:04:44 16:40:59 
 20 00:04:51 16:45:50 
 21 00:04:59 16:50:49 
 22 00:04:39 16:55:28 
 23 00:04:31 16:59:59 
 24 00:04:45 17:04:44 
 25 00:04:42 17:09:26 
 26 00:05:12 17:14:38 
 27 00:04:34 17:19:12 

 

7 194 Reiter Stefan 
0417;:0577 44 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:06:21 15:16:20 
 2 00:05:17 15:21:37 
 3 00:04:45 15:26:22 
 4 00:04:41 15:31:03 
 5 00:04:44 15:35:47 
 6 00:04:33 15:40:20 
 7 00:04:40 15:45:00 
 8 00:04:25 15:49:25 
 9 00:04:41 15:54:06 
 10 00:05:00 15:59:06 
 11 00:04:51 16:03:57 
 12 00:04:38 16:08:35 
 13 00:04:35 16:13:10 
 14 00:05:57 16:19:07 
 15 00:04:35 16:23:42 
 16 00:04:31 16:28:13 
 17 00:04:32 16:32:45 
 18 00:05:07 16:37:52 
 19 00:04:33 16:42:25 
 20 00:04:47 16:47:12 
 21 00:04:40 16:51:52 
 22 00:04:47 16:56:39 
 23 00:04:48 17:01:27 
 24 00:04:38 17:06:05 

 25 00:04:33 17:10:38 
 26 00:04:28 17:15:06 
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8 193 Denzer Steven 
0417;32975 74 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:05:04 15:15:03 
 2 00:04:45 15:19:48 
 3 00:05:05 15:24:53 
 4 00:04:57 15:29:50 
 5 00:05:11 15:35:01 
 6 00:05:40 15:40:41 
 7 00:04:48 15:45:29 
 8 00:04:34 15:50:03 
 9 00:04:53 15:54:56 
 10 00:04:38 15:59:34 
 11 00:05:21 16:04:55 
 12 00:04:37 16:09:32 
 13 00:05:07 16:14:39 
 14 00:04:43 16:19:22 
 15 00:05:15 16:24:37 
 16 00:04:58 16:29:35 
 17 00:05:08 16:34:43 
 18 00:04:48 16:39:31 
 19 00:04:52 16:44:23 
 20 00:04:51 16:49:14 
 21 00:04:30 16:53:44 
 22 00:04:42 16:58:26 
 23 00:04:53 17:03:19 
 24 00:04:31 17:07:50 
 25 00:04:36 17:12:26 
 26 00:04:41 17:17:07 

 

9 192 Reintges Stefan 
0417;37050 9 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:06:52 15:16:51 
 2 00:04:56 15:21:47 
 3 00:04:57 15:26:44 
 4 00:04:59 15:31:43 
 5 00:04:41 15:36:24 
 6 00:04:51 15:41:15 
 7 00:05:19 15:46:34 
 8 00:04:48 15:51:22 
 9 00:04:54 15:56:16 
 10 00:04:37 16:00:53 
 11 00:04:51 16:05:44 
 12 00:04:37 16:10:21 
 13 00:04:34 16:14:55 
 14 00:04:37 16:19:32 
 15 00:04:50 16:24:22 
 16 00:04:37 16:28:59 
 17 00:04:46 16:33:45 
 18 00:04:50 16:38:35 
 19 00:04:54 16:43:29 
 20 00:05:06 16:48:35 
 21 00:04:58 16:53:33 

 22 00:04:46 16:58:19 
 23 00:04:57 17:03:16 
 24 00:05:08 17:08:24 
 25 00:05:09 17:13:33 
 26 00:04:57 17:18:30 
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10 191 Schiffbauer Oliver 
0416::44?5 29 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:06:30 15:16:29 
 2 00:05:02 15:21:31 
 3 00:04:54 15:26:25 
 4 00:04:53 15:31:18 
 5 00:04:58 15:36:16 
 6 00:04:52 15:41:08 
 7 00:04:58 15:46:06 
 8 00:04:51 15:50:57 
 9 00:04:57 15:55:54 
 10 00:04:53 16:00:47 
 11 00:04:59 16:05:46 
 12 00:05:34 16:11:20 
 13 00:04:47 16:16:07 
 14 00:05:42 16:21:49 
 15 00:04:49 16:26:38 
 16 00:04:57 16:31:35 
 17 00:04:54 16:36:29 
 18 00:04:45 16:41:14 
 19 00:04:55 16:46:09 
 20 00:04:53 16:51:02 
 21 00:04:43 16:55:45 
 22 00:04:57 17:00:42 
 23 00:04:40 17:05:22 
 24 00:04:50 17:10:12 
 25 00:04:47 17:14:59 

 

11 190 Conrad Markus 
0417;:2785 53 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:07:21 15:17:20 
 2 00:05:27 15:22:47 
 3 00:05:05 15:27:52 
 4 00:05:17 15:33:09 
 5 00:04:51 15:38:00 
 6 00:04:56 15:42:56 
 7 00:05:11 15:48:07 
 8 00:05:01 15:53:08 
 9 00:05:09 15:58:17 
 10 00:05:01 16:03:18 
 11 00:04:54 16:08:12 
 12 00:05:04 16:13:16 
 13 00:05:24 16:18:40 
 14 00:04:54 16:23:34 
 15 00:04:50 16:28:24 
 16 00:04:55 16:33:19 
 17 00:05:13 16:38:32 
 18 00:05:05 16:43:37 
 19 00:04:56 16:48:33 

 20 00:04:58 16:53:31 
 21 00:04:52 16:58:23 
 22 00:05:06 17:03:29 
 23 00:04:48 17:08:17 
 24 00:04:44 17:13:01 
 25 00:04:50 17:17:51 
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12 189 Müller Andreas 
0417=:=11: 26 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:05:57 15:15:56 
 2 00:04:56 15:20:52 
 3 00:05:08 15:26:00 
 4 00:05:01 15:31:01 
 5 00:05:02 15:36:03 
 6 00:05:07 15:41:10 
 7 00:05:20 15:46:30 
 8 00:04:58 15:51:28 
 9 00:05:20 15:56:48 
 10 00:04:49 16:01:37 
 11 00:04:42 16:06:19 
 12 00:05:34 16:11:53 
 13 00:05:09 16:17:02 
 14 00:05:26 16:22:28 
 15 00:05:06 16:27:34 
 16 00:04:49 16:32:23 
 17 00:05:08 16:37:31 
 18 00:05:05 16:42:36 
 19 00:05:00 16:47:36 
 20 00:04:53 16:52:29 
 21 00:05:02 16:57:31 
 22 00:05:10 17:02:41 
 23 00:06:30 17:09:11 
 24 00:05:17 17:14:28 
 25 00:04:58 17:19:26 

 

13 188 Brossart Marvin 
0416::4589 62 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:06:38 15:16:37 
 2 00:04:55 15:21:32 
 3 00:04:54 15:26:26 
 4 00:05:04 15:31:30 
 5 00:05:04 15:36:34 
 6 00:05:31 15:42:05 
 7 00:05:14 15:47:19 
 8 00:04:57 15:52:16 
 9 00:04:46 15:57:02 
 10 00:04:46 16:01:48 
 11 00:04:38 16:06:26 
 12 00:04:58 16:11:24 
 13 00:07:53 16:19:17 
 14 00:05:12 16:24:29 
 15 00:04:40 16:29:09 
 16 00:06:12 16:35:21 
 17 00:05:56 16:41:17 
 18 00:04:59 16:46:16 

 19 00:04:50 16:51:06 
 20 00:04:56 16:56:02 
 21 00:04:54 17:00:56 
 22 00:04:55 17:05:51 
 23 00:04:46 17:10:37 
 24 00:05:15 17:15:52 
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14 187 Groh Dirk 
0417;:23>= 56 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:06:17 15:16:16 
 2 00:05:18 15:21:34 
 3 00:05:06 15:26:40 
 4 00:05:12 15:31:52 
 5 00:05:07 15:36:59 
 6 00:05:20 15:42:19 
 7 00:05:16 15:47:35 
 8 00:05:04 15:52:39 
 9 00:05:22 15:58:01 
 10 00:05:13 16:03:14 
 11 00:05:14 16:08:28 
 12 00:05:21 16:13:49 
 13 00:05:14 16:19:03 
 14 00:05:40 16:24:43 
 15 00:05:17 16:30:00 
 16 00:05:25 16:35:25 
 17 00:05:46 16:41:11 
 18 00:05:19 16:46:30 
 19 00:05:36 16:52:06 
 20 00:05:16 16:57:22 
 21 00:05:29 17:02:51 
 22 00:05:11 17:08:02 
 23 00:05:11 17:13:13 
 24 00:05:11 17:18:24  

 

 

15 186 Schermann Tobias 
04169534? 58 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:07:25 15:17:24 
 2 00:05:19 15:22:43 
 3 00:05:23 15:28:06 
 4 00:06:06 15:34:12 
 5 00:05:16 15:39:28 
 6 00:07:22 15:46:50 
 7 00:05:16 15:52:06 
 8 00:05:05 15:57:11 
 9 00:05:09 16:02:20 
 10 00:05:09 16:07:29 
 11 00:04:58 16:12:27 
 12 00:04:59 16:17:26 
 13 00:05:15 16:22:41 
 14 00:04:57 16:27:38 
 15 00:05:04 16:32:42 
 16 00:05:12 16:37:54 
 17 00:05:04 16:42:58 
 18 00:04:57 16:47:55 
 19 00:05:10 16:53:05 

 20 00:05:24 16:58:29 
 21 00:05:29 17:03:58 
 22 00:05:34 17:09:32 
 23 00:05:11 17:14:43 
 24 00:05:09 17:19:52 
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16 185 Radon Rolf 
0417;34<8> 31 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:07:43 15:17:42 
 2 00:05:43 15:23:25 
 3 00:05:42 15:29:07 
 4 00:05:47 15:34:54 
 5 00:05:21 15:40:15 
 6 00:05:45 15:46:00 
 7 00:05:34 15:51:34 
 8 00:05:34 15:57:08 
 9 00:05:16 16:02:24 
 10 00:05:01 16:07:25 
 11 00:04:53 16:12:18 
 12 00:05:20 16:17:38 
 13 00:05:16 16:22:54 
 14 00:05:28 16:28:22 
 15 00:05:28 16:33:50 
 16 00:05:21 16:39:11 
 17 00:05:21 16:44:32 
 18 00:05:15 16:49:47 
 19 00:05:04 16:54:51 
 20 00:05:00 16:59:51 
 21 00:05:02 17:04:53 
 22 00:04:52 17:09:45 
 23 00:05:12 17:14:57 

 

 

17 184 Kolligs Chris 
0417;3428; 20 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:07:03 15:17:02 
 2 00:05:37 15:22:39 
 3 00:05:34 15:28:13 
 4 00:05:56 15:34:09 
 5 00:05:22 15:39:31 
 6 00:05:37 15:45:08 
 7 00:05:19 15:50:27 
 8 00:05:46 15:56:13 
 9 00:05:21 16:01:34 
 10 00:05:11 16:06:45 
 11 00:05:15 16:12:00 
 12 00:05:24 16:17:24 
 13 00:05:24 16:22:48 
 14 00:05:04 16:27:52 
 15 00:05:24 16:33:16 
 16 00:05:28 16:38:44 
 17 00:05:18 16:44:02 
 18 00:05:20 16:49:22 
 19 00:05:25 16:54:47 
 20 00:05:17 17:00:04 
 21 00:05:13 17:05:17 

 22 00:05:18 17:10:35 
 23 00:05:41 17:16:16 
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18 183 Kremer Tino 
0416::4320 35 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:06:57 15:16:56 
 2 00:05:08 15:22:04 
 3 00:05:06 15:27:10 
 4 00:05:09 15:32:19 
 5 00:05:06 15:37:25 
 6 00:04:59 15:42:24 
 7 00:08:23 15:50:47 
 8 00:04:50 15:55:37 
 9 00:05:04 16:00:41 
 10 00:04:57 16:05:38 
 11 00:05:00 16:10:38 
 12 00:06:13 16:16:51 
 13 00:05:05 16:21:56 
 14 00:04:56 16:26:52 
 15 00:08:37 16:35:29 
 16 00:04:48 16:40:17 
 17 00:05:02 16:45:19 
 18 00:05:38 16:50:57 
 19 00:05:15 16:56:12 
 20 00:04:58 17:01:10 
 21 00:05:00 17:06:10 
 22 00:05:04 17:11:14 
 23 00:06:34 17:17:48 

 

19 182 Feiler Mathias 
0417;32>?= 14 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:07:12 15:17:11 
 2 00:06:32 15:23:43 
 3 00:05:44 15:29:27 
 4 00:06:34 15:36:01 
 5 00:05:47 15:41:48 
 6 00:05:34 15:47:22 
 7 00:05:40 15:53:02 
 8 00:05:37 15:58:39 
 9 00:05:34 16:04:13 
 10 00:05:50 16:10:03 
 11 00:05:11 16:15:14 
 12 00:05:19 16:20:33 
 13 00:05:16 16:25:49 
 14 00:05:33 16:31:22 
 15 00:05:26 16:36:48 
 16 00:05:26 16:42:14 
 17 00:05:24 16:47:38 
 18 00:05:18 16:52:56 
 19 00:05:21 16:58:17 
 20 00:05:17 17:03:34 
 21 00:05:31 17:09:05 
 22 00:05:07 17:14:12 
 23 00:05:20 17:19:32 
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20 181 Huth David 
0417;360=8 8 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:06:28 15:16:27 
 2 00:05:40 15:22:07 
 3 00:05:56 15:28:03 
 4 00:05:26 15:33:29 
 5 00:05:45 15:39:14 
 6 00:05:48 15:45:02 
 7 00:05:24 15:50:26 
 8 00:06:21 15:56:47 
 9 00:05:35 16:02:22 
 10 00:05:48 16:08:10 
 11 00:05:20 16:13:30 
 12 00:05:27 16:18:57 
 13 00:05:29 16:24:26 
 14 00:05:47 16:30:13 
 15 00:05:24 16:35:37 
 16 00:05:11 16:40:48 
 17 00:05:35 16:46:23 
 18 00:05:51 16:52:14 
 19 00:05:29 16:57:43 
 20 00:05:40 17:03:23 
 21 00:06:07 17:09:30 
 22 00:05:47 17:15:17 

 

 

21 180 Jakob Maik 
0417;36?75 39 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:08:10 15:18:09 
 2 00:05:30 15:23:39 
 3 00:05:41 15:29:20 
 4 00:05:45 15:35:05 
 5 00:05:56 15:41:01 
 6 00:05:37 15:46:38 
 7 00:05:40 15:52:18 
 8 00:05:29 15:57:47 
 9 00:05:51 16:03:38 
 10 00:05:28 16:09:06 
 11 00:05:23 16:14:29 
 12 00:05:44 16:20:13 
 13 00:05:20 16:25:33 
 14 00:05:38 16:31:11 
 15 00:05:34 16:36:45 
 16 00:05:23 16:42:08 
 17 00:05:24 16:47:32 
 18 00:05:22 16:52:54 
 19 00:05:21 16:58:15 
 20 00:05:46 17:04:01 
 21 00:05:50 17:09:51 
 22 00:05:33 17:15:24 
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22 179 Siemens Jens 
0416::40<: 69 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:07:18 15:17:17 

 2 00:05:50 15:23:07 

 3 00:05:45 15:28:52 
 4 00:05:34 15:34:26 
 5 00:05:59 15:40:25 
 6 00:05:25 15:45:50 
 7 00:05:41 15:51:31 
 8 00:05:28 15:56:59 
 9 00:05:09 16:02:08 
 10 00:05:08 16:07:16 
 11 00:11:44 16:19:00 
 12 00:05:10 16:24:10 
 13 00:05:07 16:29:17 
 14 00:05:24 16:34:41 
 15 00:05:12 16:39:53 
 16 00:05:31 16:45:24 
 17 00:05:28 16:50:52 
 18 00:05:06 16:55:58 
 19 00:04:53 17:00:51 
 20 00:05:29 17:06:20 
 21 00:05:08 17:11:28 
 22 00:04:58 17:16:26 

 

 

23 178 Neumann Tobias 
0417;3546; 40 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:07:01 15:17:00 
 2 00:05:08 15:22:08 
 3 00:05:53 15:28:01 
 4 00:05:12 15:33:13 
 5 00:05:01 15:38:14 
 6 00:04:47 15:43:01 
 7 00:04:58 15:47:59 
 8 00:07:25 15:55:24 
 9 00:04:53 16:00:17 
 10 00:05:09 16:05:26 
 11 00:08:01 16:13:27 
 12 00:10:11 16:23:38 
 13 00:05:50 16:29:28 
 14 00:06:20 16:35:48 
 15 00:05:03 16:40:51 
 16 00:05:04 16:45:55 
 17 00:05:54 16:51:49 
 18 00:05:19 16:57:08 
 19 00:05:57 17:03:05 
 20 00:05:57 17:09:02 
 21 00:05:13 17:14:15 
 22 00:04:54 17:19:09 
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24 177 Schmitz Simon 
0416::44<0 36 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:07:09 15:17:08 
 2 00:06:02 15:23:10 
 3 00:05:32 15:28:42 
 4 00:05:14 15:33:56 
 5 00:05:30 15:39:26 
 6 00:06:00 15:45:26 
 7 00:05:19 15:50:45 
 8 00:05:41 15:56:26 
 9 00:05:19 16:01:45 
 10 00:05:36 16:07:21 
 11 00:05:30 16:12:51 
 12 00:07:46 16:20:37 
 13 00:12:31 16:33:08 
 14 00:05:44 16:38:52 
 15 00:05:50 16:44:42 
 16 00:05:48 16:50:30 
 17 00:05:45 16:56:15 
 18 00:05:30 17:01:45 
 19 00:05:45 17:07:30 
 20 00:05:37 17:13:07 
 21 00:05:26 17:18:33 

 

 

25 176 Clemens Mark 
0417;367:2 48 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:07:52 15:17:51 
 2 00:05:41 15:23:32 
 3 00:05:41 15:29:13 
 4 00:06:17 15:35:30 
 5 00:07:23 15:42:53 
 6 00:05:54 15:48:47 
 7 00:05:16 15:54:03 
 8 00:05:19 15:59:22 
 9 00:05:44 16:05:06 
 10 00:05:05 16:10:11 
 11 00:05:41 16:15:52 
 12 00:06:31 16:22:23 
 13 00:05:09 16:27:32 
 14 00:05:08 16:32:40 
 15 00:05:48 16:38:28 
 16 00:05:23 16:43:51 
 17 00:05:20 16:49:11 
 18 00:05:30 16:54:41 
 19 00:05:14 16:59:55 
 20 00:05:43 17:05:38 

26 175 Hoffrichter Ronny 
0416::3?:3 64 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:07:39 15:17:38 
 2 00:05:42 15:23:20 
 3 00:05:39 15:28:59 
 4 00:06:52 15:35:51 
 5 00:08:25 15:44:16 
 6 00:07:23 15:51:39 
 7 00:11:16 16:02:55 
 8 00:05:02 16:07:57 
 9 00:05:27 16:13:24 
 10 00:05:49 16:19:13 
 11 00:05:20 16:24:33 
 12 00:05:19 16:29:52 
 13 00:05:24 16:35:16 
 14 00:05:12 16:40:28 
 15 00:06:10 16:46:38 

 16 00:10:22 16:57:00 
 17 00:06:26 17:03:26 
 18 00:05:51 17:09:17 
 19 00:05:17 17:14:34 
 20 00:05:09 17:19:43 
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27 174 Zilles Mathias 
0417;31?>= 5 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:07:15 15:17:14 
 2 00:05:57 15:23:11 
 3 00:05:51 15:29:02 
 4 00:05:55 15:34:57 
 5 00:05:57 15:40:54 
 6 00:05:30 15:46:24 
 7 00:05:47 15:52:11 
 8 00:06:16 15:58:27 
 9 00:05:44 16:04:11 
 10 00:05:45 16:09:56 
 11 00:06:02 16:15:58 
 12 00:06:53 16:22:51 
 13 00:06:00 16:28:51 
 14 00:07:45 16:36:36 
 15 00:06:33 16:43:09 
 16 00:06:56 16:50:05 
 17 00:10:33 17:00:38 
 18 00:05:58 17:06:36 
 19 00:08:38 17:15:14 

 

 

28 173 Kreer Benjamin 
0417;3484< 68 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:08:00 15:17:59 
 2 00:06:22 15:24:21 
 3 00:06:37 15:30:58 
 4 00:06:50 15:37:48 
 5 00:05:37 15:43:25 
 6 00:13:52 15:57:17 
 7 00:09:55 16:07:12 
 8 00:05:50 16:13:02 
 9 00:06:36 16:19:38 
 10 00:05:26 16:25:04 
 11 00:05:34 16:30:38 
 12 00:05:31 16:36:09 
 13 00:07:51 16:44:00 
 14 00:05:42 16:49:42 
 15 00:10:27 17:00:09 
 16 00:05:36 17:05:45 
 17 00:05:40 17:11:25 
 18 00:06:48 17:18:13 

 

29 172 Werner Maximilian 
041695287 7 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:07:07 15:17:06 
 2 00:05:58 15:23:04 
 3 00:05:44 15:28:48 
 4 00:05:43 15:34:31 
 5 00:05:21 15:39:52 
 6 00:05:55 15:45:47 
 7 00:05:39 15:51:26 
 8 00:05:38 15:57:04 
 9 00:05:11 16:02:15 
 10 00:05:21 16:07:36 
 11 00:05:45 16:13:21 
 12 00:05:48 16:19:09 
 13 00:05:37 16:24:46 
 14 00:05:41 16:30:27 
 15 00:05:45 16:36:12 
 16 00:05:38 16:41:50 
 17 00:05:59 16:47:49 
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30 171 Kaiser Niclas 
0417;341<< 46 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:08:15 15:18:14 
 2 00:09:11 15:27:25 
 3 00:05:41 15:33:06 
 4 00:05:30 15:38:36 
 5 00:05:36 15:44:12 
 6 00:05:19 15:49:31 
 7 00:07:51 15:57:22 
 8 00:05:38 16:03:00 
 9 00:05:24 16:08:24 
 10 00:06:36 16:15:00 
 11 00:05:29 16:20:29 
 12 00:05:30 16:25:59 
 13 00:05:51 16:31:50 
 14 00:05:39 16:37:29 
 15 00:06:05 16:43:34 
 16 00:05:34 16:49:08 
 17 00:07:28 16:56:36 

 

 

31 170 Koch Christian 
0417;:17=0 61 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:08:05 15:18:04 
 2 00:00:16 15:18:20 
 3 00:12:25 15:30:45 
 4 00:05:10 15:35:55 
 5 00:05:17 15:41:12 
 6 00:10:53 15:52:05 
 7 00:05:26 15:57:31 
 8 00:05:17 16:02:48 
 9 00:13:13 16:16:01 
 10 00:06:17 16:22:18 
 11 00:05:09 16:27:27 
 12 00:08:17 16:35:44 
 13 00:05:11 16:40:55 
 14 00:05:39 16:46:34 
 15 00:12:30 16:59:04 
 16 00:05:06 17:04:10 
 17 00:11:32 17:15:42 

 

32 169 Knieps Alex 
0417;9?495 13 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:07:29 15:17:28 
 2 00:06:00 15:23:28 
 3 00:06:08 15:29:36 
 4 00:06:23 15:35:59 
 5 00:06:46 15:42:45 
 6 00:06:14 15:48:59 
 7 00:05:52 15:54:51 
 8 00:06:09 16:01:00 
 9 00:10:37 16:11:37 
 10 00:05:43 16:17:20 
 11 00:05:43 16:23:03 
 12 00:19:07 16:42:10 
 13 00:05:54 16:48:04 
 14 00:06:00 16:54:04 
 15 00:09:33 17:03:37 
 16 00:06:21 17:09:58 
 17 00:06:12 17:16:10 
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33 168 Gerstner Stefan 
0417;34575 3 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:05:20 15:15:19 
 2 00:04:58 15:20:17 
 3 00:04:40 15:24:57 
 4 00:05:36 15:30:33 
 5 00:05:00 15:35:33 
 6 00:04:45 15:40:18 
 7 00:04:56 15:45:14 
 8 00:04:51 15:50:05 
 9 00:05:23 15:55:28 
 10 00:05:09 16:00:37 
 11 00:05:21 16:05:58 
 12 00:05:59 16:11:57 
 13 00:05:44 16:17:41 
 14 00:06:36 16:24:17 
 15 00:07:29 16:31:46 
 16 00:06:38 16:38:24 

 

 

34 167 Wolperdinger Mathias 
0417;:1718 49 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:08:34 15:18:33 
 2 00:12:33 15:31:06 
 3 00:08:40 15:39:46 
 4 00:08:10 15:47:56 
 5 00:08:37 15:56:33 
 6 00:06:18 16:02:51 
 7 00:15:01 16:17:52 
 8 00:06:09 16:24:01 
 9 00:08:01 16:32:02 
 10 00:06:18 16:38:20 
 11 00:09:05 16:47:25 
 12 00:09:52 16:57:17 
 13 00:06:56 17:04:13 

 14 00:06:13 17:10:26 
 15 00:06:22 17:16:48 

 

35 166 Jax Christian 
0417;9?24= 41 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:09:10 15:19:09 
 2 00:09:36 15:28:45 
 3 00:08:39 15:37:24 
 4 00:07:16 15:44:40 
 5 00:08:44 15:53:24 
 6 00:10:11 16:03:35 
 7 00:09:09 16:12:44 
 8 00:09:30 16:22:14 
 9 00:08:48 16:31:02 
 10 00:08:47 16:39:49 
 11 00:09:36 16:49:25 
 12 00:08:13 16:57:38 
 13 00:08:30 17:06:08 
 14 00:08:16 17:14:24 

15 händisch 
 

36 165 Boesen Denis 
0417;36:76 22 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:05:12 15:15:11 
 2 00:04:41 15:19:52 
 3 00:04:52 15:24:44 
 4 00:04:40 15:29:24 
 5 00:04:55 15:34:19 
 6 00:05:03 15:39:22 
 7 00:04:48 15:44:10 
 8 00:04:43 15:48:53 
 9 00:05:00 15:53:53 
 10 00:04:51 15:58:44 
 11 00:04:59 16:03:43 
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37 164 Esch Philipp 
0417;36:77 55 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:08:35 15:18:34 
 2 00:00:10 15:18:44 
 3 00:06:08 15:24:52 
 4 00:06:00 15:30:52 
 5 00:05:36 15:36:28 
 6 00:07:53 15:44:21 
 7 00:05:30 15:49:51 
 8 00:05:56 15:55:47 
 9 00:07:23 16:03:10 
 10 00:05:38 16:08:48 

 

38 163 Jungbluth Björn 
0417;:4068 21 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:06:19 15:16:18 
 2 00:05:09 15:21:27 
 3 00:05:25 15:26:52 
 4 00:05:25 15:32:17 
 5 00:05:12 15:37:29 
 6 00:05:11 15:42:40 

 7 00:05:34 15:48:14 
 8 00:05:36 15:53:50 
 9 00:04:59 15:58:49 

 

39 162 Reinert Yunus 
0417;34=42 23 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:04:53 15:14:52 
 2 00:04:31 15:19:23 
 3 00:04:49 15:24:12 
 4 00:04:44 15:28:56 
 5 00:04:28 15:33:24 
 6 00:04:39 15:38:03 
 7 00:04:33 15:42:36 
 8 00:04:39 15:47:15 

 

40 161 Oesch Jamie 
0417;:41>7 65 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:28:44 15:38:43 
 2 00:07:28 15:46:11 
 3 00:11:59 15:58:10 
 4 00:49:43 16:47:53 
 5 00:06:22 16:54:15 
 6 00:06:31 17:00:46 
 7 00:06:53 17:07:39 

 

41 160 Auler Michael 
0417;:3>=5 45 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:09:05 15:19:04 
 2 00:07:01 15:26:05 
 3 00:08:29 15:34:34 
 4 00:07:18 15:41:52 
 5 00:06:37 15:48:29 
 6 00:09:36 15:58:05 

 

42 159 Klos Andreas 
0417;370;= 73 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:10:48 15:20:47 
 2 00:13:30 15:34:17 
 3 00:16:50 15:51:07 
 4 00:06:33 15:57:40 
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46 155 Wambach Michael 
0417;343?> 47 Runde Zeit Uhrzeit 

 1 00:06:12 15:16:11 

 Samstag, 10. Oktober 2015 SEITE 19 VON 19 


